New Hires:

Classified

Boyer, Philiam

Hanna, Josiah

Maxwell, Ashley

Ramirez, Ghya

Rojas, Vivian
Venegas-Huerta, Tatiana

Cerlificated
Kannan, Bhuvana
Matsuda, Yoko

Resignations
Emp #2571

Emp #2598
Castanon, Joanne
Malaki, Mina
Ramirez, Ghya

Effective Date

Cambrian School District

Personnel Report: October 5, 2023

Position

9/20/2023
9/18/2023
9/25/2023
9/12/2023
10/12/2023
9/25/2023

Effective Date

Noon Duty

Activity Leader-Ext Care
Noon Duty
Paraeducator
Controller

Activity Leader-Ext Care

Position

8/14/2023
8/14/2023

9/20/2023
9/28/2023
10/11/2023
9/22/2023
9/19/2023

Teacher
Teacher

Activity Leader-Ext Care
Activity Leader-Ext Care
SpEd Paraeducator
Intervention Support Spec
Paraeducator

FIE

0.75
1.0

FTE
0.50
0.50

0.75
0.49
0.75

Location
Bagby
Fammatre
Sartorette
Sartorette
District Office
Fammatre

Location
Steindorf
Steindorf

Sartorette
Steindorf

Sartorette
Sartorette
Sartorette

Status

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Status

Shared Contract
Shared Contract

Released
Released
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
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