Cambrian School District Personnel Report: October 5, 2023

New Hires:

<u>Classified</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Boyer, Philiam	9/20/2023	Noon Duty		Bagby	Probationary
Hanna, Josiah	9/18/2023	Activity Leader-Ext Care		Fammatre	Probationary
Maxwell, Ashley	9/25/2023	Noon Duty		Sartorette	Probationary
Ramirez, Ghya	9/12/2023	Paraeducator	0.75	Sartorette	Probationary
Rojas, Vivian	10/12/2023	Controller	1.0	District Office	Probationary
Venegas-Huerta, Tatiana	9/25/2023	Activity Leader-Ext Care		Fammatre	Probationary
<u>Certificated</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Kannan, Bhuvana	8/14/2023	Teacher	0.50	Steindorf	Shared Contract
Matsuda, Yoko	8/14/2023	Teacher	0.50	Steindorf	Shared Contract
<u>Resignations</u>					
Emp #2571	9/20/2023	Activity Leader-Ext Care		Sartorette	Released
Emp #2598	9/28/2023	Activity Leader-Ext Care		Steindorf	Released
Castanon, Joanne	10/11/2023	SpEd Paraeducator	0.75	Sartorette	Resignation
Malaki, Mina	9/22/2023	Intervention Support Spec	0.49	Sartorette	Resignation
Ramirez, Ghya	9/19/2023	Paraeducator	0.75	Sartorette	Resignation
Certificated Kannan, Bhuvana Matsuda, Yoko Resignations Emp #2571 Emp #2598 Castanon, Joanne Malaki, Mina	Effective Date 8/14/2023 8/14/2023 9/20/2023 9/28/2023 10/11/2023 9/22/2023	Position Teacher Teacher Activity Leader-Ext Care Activity Leader-Ext Care SpEd Paraeducator Intervention Support Spec	0.50 0.50 0.75 0.49	Location Steindorf Steindorf Sartorette Steindorf Sartorette Sartorette	Status Shared Contract Shared Contract Released Released Resignation Resignation

Cambrian School District Personnel Report: October 5, 2023